Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application
No

228545
203773
204815

207673

207610

202523
203733

202480

207602

202469

202558

202534

208621

208719

204811
207669
202509

228489

193

164

71

130

162

168

461

185

163

160

159

157

99

96

147

144

167

112

. SHILLONG / 17/06/2014
: ABConstable

139

124

. 115

Candidate Name

HIDARSON
MAKHROH
STEVENSON
NONGSIEJ
SONY SUMER

JUNEMARK
LYNGDOH
PYNKUPBORLANG
IAWPHNIAW
KITBOKLANG
NIONGRUM
Recover Nongsiej

BELANSTAR
KHARKONGOR
RISWONDER
LYNGDOH
SATIRAM RABHA

PARVANSH KUMAR

WALLAMBIANG
KHONGKLIAM
TEIDEIMONMI
DKHAR

NAPHIKNI TYNGKAN

CORNELIUS WARJRI

SPAILANSAR
WAHLANG
YANKEE
MYRTHONG

CHRISTPOPHER

Gender

Start Time

13:00:23:600

12:59:54:600

10:28:04:350

10:28:12:150

12:59:54:700

12:59:59:650

16:03:32:300

13:00:16:50

12:59:51:400

12:59:53:0

12:59:53:950

12:59:55:0

10:28:32:150

10:28:28:700

10:28:29:850

10:28:26:400

12:59:59:50

10:27:55:500

Last
Recorded Laps
Time
13:50:00:50 36

13:44:29:600 36
11:14:34:600 36

11:16:57:150 36

13:46:23:850 36

13:45:01:650 36
16:52:49:350 36

13:49:15:800 36

13:45:25:700 36

13:48:53:250 36

13:44:45:.0 36

13:43:46:50 36

11:18:19:900 36

11:16:23:350 36

11:17:27:600 36

11:15:50:900 36

13:45:25:150 36

11:15:50:350 36

Net Time

00:49:36:450

00:44:35:0

00:46:30:250

00:48:45:0

00:46:29:150

00:45:02:0

00:49:17:50

00:48:59:750

00:45:34:300

00:49:00:250

00:44:51:50

00:43:51:50

00:49:47:750

00:47:54:650

00:48:57:750

00:47:24:500

00:45:26:100

00:47:54:850

Marks
Obtained

100

125

115

105

115

120

100

105

120

100

125

130

100

110

105

110

120

110

Result

Page No: 1



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

207608

203777

228500

206471

206463

206492

203374

202975

208727

208731

208721

208729

203449

203729

208642

208650

206466

202908

203724

202926

203744

202914

203725

203232

70

58

169

54

67

107

62

150

66

72

55

100

63

149

176

145

58

198

127

125

126

151

463

124

SYNGKLI

BIPASCAL
MAWLONG

JOHN ROBERT
SOHSHANG
THOMAS KHYMDEIT

MARIWIKRI SHYLLA
RAPSALAN PHAWA

BARISTAR
RYNGKHLEM
Woodmicheal Syiem

Bunbhalang Lyngdoh
IARAP SANA
EKLIN PHAWA

ESHWAMIDAKA
LANGSTANG
CHIBOR DKHAR

Lumlang Syiem
Kopdingwel Dkhar
BHABUROM SHYLLA
domanic marak
PLEASANT SHYLLA
Kitbok Nianlang

Binudjohn
Kharsyntiew
Wanteibor Nongsiang

Khrawkupar
Marbaniang
Bankitlang Hoojon

Resnald John Syiem

Manbhabiangbha
Diengdoh

10:28:03:550

10:27:52:650

13:00:00:500

15:13:58:250

10:28:01:150

10:27:51:650

10:27:56:200

10:28:33:750

10:28:00:50

10:28:05:250

15:13:59:750

10:28:33:850

10:27:57:150

10:28:32:150

13:00:05:950

10:28:27:650

15:14:03:200

13:00:28:850

10:28:09:300

10:28:07:500

10:28:08:300

12:59:48:550

16:03:34:200

10:28:06:700

11:13:13:50

11:17:43:550

13:49:09:750

15:41:36:300

11:14:01:900

11:14:01:100

11:17:58:550

11:23:36:350

11:22:13:650

11:23:35:450

15:48:39:650

11:24:07:450

10:43:01:700

11:14:22:650

13:49:30:100

11:20:00:450

15:48:53:750

13:52:01:150

11:25:09:150

11:23:32:850

11:25:03:650

13:54:11:850

16:56:57:850

11:22:38:150

36

36

36

20

36

36

28

35

36

36

19

36

34

35

36

18

36

35

31

35

36

33

36

00:45:09:500

00:49:50:900

00:49:09:250

00:27:38:50

00:46:00:750

00:46:09:450

00:50:02:350

00:55:02:600

00:54:13:600

00:55:30:200

00:34:39:900

00:55:33:600

00:15:04:550

00:45:50:500

00:49:24:150

00:51:32:800

00:34:50:550

00:51:32:300

00:56:59:850

00:55:25:350

00:56:55:350

00:54:23:300

00:53:23:650

00:54:31:450

120

100

100

150

115

115

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

203756

202932

203735

203398

203436

207609

202519

204800

204788

202474

228562

228477

228524

228556

228482

207607

207615

207675

208735

207670

208711

207685

207603

207611

142

111

136

64

108

123

132

178

139

51

195

137

115

61

121

69

101

174

156

109

65

122

183

131

Decioustar Wanniang

Fullbackstar S.
Shangrit
Fillbert N. Pariong

Phosningstar
Syiemlieh
Mihborlang Thabah

SHAINBELSING
KHAR JAHRIN
RICHARD
SYIEMIONG
HOKEYSAR WARJRI

NEHAL CHETTRI

SAURAV KUMAR
JHA

LEADERIUS
NONGRUM
DINUS BARKA

RIBORSING
WAHLANG
DEIMICKEY DKHAR

SUBITRO DIA

PYNKHRAW K
SYIEMIONG
TEIBORLANG
RAMSIEJ
THRANGBOK
SHANGDIAR
NOBLE MARAK

POLIN KHAR JAHRIN

PAITLANGMI
SUCHIANG
MAXIMUS LYNGDOH
MARSHILLONG
KOSTIN THONGNI

TWICEBOYANCE
MARWEIN

10:28:24:900

10:27:54:750

10:28:20:650

10:27:57:950

10:27:52:250

10:28:05:800

10:28:14:700

13:00:07:650

10:28:22:150

10:27:47:300

13:00:25:200

10:28:20:350

10:27:57:900

10:27:55:0

10:28:03:650

10:28:02:850

10:27:47:800

13:00:04:100

12:59:52:500

10:27:53:200

10:27:59:200

10:28:04:650

13:00:12:350

10:28:13:550

11:23:47:850

11:19:28:600

11:23:54:0

11:24:28:650

11:24:41:650

11:18:50:400

11:22:31:350

13:55:54:550

11:24:03:900

11:23:40:950

13:52:32:600

11:05:07:200

11:25:53:850

11:23:49:850

11:22:27:500

11:19:06:900

11:19:01:350

13:56:02:50

13:54:58:300

10:57:30:150

11:22:53:600

11:19:23:750

13:55:19:0

11:20:23:200

30

36

36

33

29

36

36

34

27

36

36

25

33

30

35

36

36

35

36

17

36

36

36

36

00:55:22:950

00:51:33:850

00:55:33:350

00:56:30:700

00:56:49:400

00:50:44:600

00:54:16:650

00:55:46:900

00:55:41:750

00:55:53:650

00:52:07:400

00:36:46:850

00:57:55:950

00:55:54:850

00:54:23:850

00:51:04:50

00:51:13:550

00:55:57:950

00:55:05:800

00:29:36:950

00:54:54:400

00:51:19:100

00:55:06:650

00:52:09:650

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

208081

208652

208091

208099

204836

208718

203748

208712

208707

207601

206523

204789

202517

202477

228538

228543

228490

228483

203789

203771

203783

203780

203787

206528

202476

143

197

59

196

55

102

199

56

106

184

188

190

179

146

60

68

180

56

158

54

110

155

148

73

153

SHENBHA PALA

RIBAITMI DAOO
LIPON
JOHANA SANGMA

LANGKI LASKOR
SAMUEL MARAK

PYNSAKHIANTMI
SHADAP
Pdianghunlang L.
Nonglait
RISHWAIAKA
SUCHIANG
PYNSHAIBOR
BAMON
LITISSTARLAND
WANNIANG
JESEMAN NIALANG

CLIFFORD
KHRYIEMMUJAI
PYNKMENLANG
KHARNAIOR
SILNANG MARAK

CLEVER LYNGDOH
TEIBOR TERON
SKYMIC T SANGMA
VICKY K MARAK
FINEST RYMBAI
ANTHONY K MOMIN
MANHIAM LYNGDOH
SAMUEL A SANGMA

KHRAWJUBAN
KHARAKOR

JEIMI SHAPHRANG
DKHAR

DHARMENDRE

10:28:25:400

13:00:27:200

10:27:53:350

13:00:26:850

10:27:50:350

10:27:48:500

13:00:29:650

15:14:00:950

10:27:51:250

13:00:15:50

13:00:18:550

13:00:20:500

13:00:08:800

10:28:28:700

10:27:53:950

10:28:01:850

13:00:10:50

10:27:51:150

12:59:53:700

10:27:49:250

10:27:54:400

12:59:52:0

10:28:30:550

10:28:06:150

12:59:50:800

11:24:39:900

13:53:19:0

11:24:54:50

13:49:38:350

11:21:59:150

11:24:15:150

13:54:44:550

15:49:50:900

11:20:17:600

13:55:54:400

13:54:04:800

13:56:09:500

13:52:02:450

11:21:26:400

11:18:48:400

11:19:36:550

13:55:58:300

11:23:29:850

13:44:49:400

11:24:15:200

11:18:33:850

13:55:16:650

11:24:18:800

11:20:15:50

13:52:38:200

36

36

35

35

36

33

36

18

36

36

35

33

35

29

36

36

35

36

32

34

34

35

34

36

36

00:56:14:500

00:52:51:800

00:57:00:700

00:49:11:500

00:54:08:800

00:56:26:650

00:54:14:900

00:35:49:950

00:52:26:350

00:55:39:350

00:53:46:250

00:55:49:0

00:51:53:650

00:52:57:700

00:50:54:450

00:51:34:700

00:55:48:250

00:55:38:700

00:44:55:700

00:56:25:950

00:50:39:450

00:55:24:650

00:55:48:250

00:52:08:900

00:52:47:400

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

206524

203451

311561

206474

206532

206473

206477

206521

206486

206482

206534

206483

203781

203772

204808

206526

202556

202471

202552

202518

204791

202545

202560

177

135

434

186

120

119

117

52

116

468

402

140

95

171

105

118

154

161

138

165

189

175

182

KUMAR

TELLMI S PASLEIM

HAIANBOK
LYNGDOH
PEINLANG
BIKASH BEY

BALBRING K
SANGMA
WANKIJUH DKHAR

SUMIKY SUCHIANG

SPELIN DKHAR

DEWANISH K
SIANGSHAI
HUNIMON
SUCHIANG
BARKEIKSIH

IARAPHANG
TARIANG
PROMISE LAPASAM

DLANSTAR
NONGRUM
EMASAR IANGJUH

RAVI RAY

BECAREFUL
NONGTDU
BAWAR CH MARAK

AMARDEEP RABHA

DHANESWAR MEDHI

VICTORIOUS
LYNGDOH
IARAPBORLANG
PYNGROPE
JOHN MARWEIN

BONAVENTURE
PYNGROPE

13:00:06:550

10:28:18:350

13:00:07:200

13:00:17:0

10:28:02:750

10:28:01:850

10:27:59:900

10:27:48:200

10:27:59:150

16:03:38:400

12:59:49:650

10:28:23:200

10:28:27:750

13:00:01:400

10:27:50:0

10:28:01:300

12:59:51:300

12:59:53:500

10:28:20:650

12:59:57:300

13:00:19:550

13:00:05:350

13:00:11:500

13:45:16:600

11:24:54:750

13:49:35:700

13:52:42:150

11:24:06:850

11:18:20:700

11:22:42:650

11:22:16:0

11:24:19:600

16:57:31:850

13:50:39:850

11:23:34:50

11:23:46:650

13:52:06:0

11:10:55:400

11:22:00:700

13:54:03:250

13:50:27:550

11:23:54:850

13:54:51:550

13:55:22:200

13:51:24:200

13:56:39:500

31

35

34

31

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

34

28

36

36

22

36

36

36

36

00:45:10:50

00:56:36:400

00:49:28:500

00:52:25:150

00:56:04:100

00:50:18:850

00:54:42:750

00:54:27:800

00:56:20:450

00:53:53:450

00:50:50:200

00:55:10:850

00:55:18:900

00:52:04:600

00:43:05:400

00:53:59:400

00:54:11:950

00:50:34:50

00:55:34:200

00:54:54:250

00:55:02:650

00:51:18:850

00:56:28:0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

228547

202501

204819

202521

204840

204783

202550

204807

200233

204801

202463

204823

204799

202508

200163

202551

202553

202540

204804

204796

204794

202541

202475

194

166

405

134

152

191

406

57

192

113

53

403

170

104

57

181

173

128

114

172

141

103

401

JOKENSHON
SHYLLA

FRANKY LYNGDOH
NONGBRI
ERICKSON
SHANPRU
BANKUPAR
MAWKHIEW
PAIAKHLAINBOR
KHARAKOR
IAISKHEMLANG
WARSHONG
LAIKYRWAT
KHARMAWPHLANG
WANDIAMOND
WARJRI

RAJESH KALITA

HABANJOP
NONGBRI
TEIBOKLANG JANA
NONGBET
SHOALIN
MARBANIANG
DABIT P KHARJANA

RABINDRA RABHA

EVALARY
NONGRUM
BRANDON DAVID
KHONGWIR
DENIS LYNGDOH
NONGLAIT
DONBOK
KHONGWAR
PYNSHAILANG
NONGBRI

RATUL RABHA

EDINBURG
SAWKMIE
KARAN SINGH

KHRAWKUPAR
JYRWA

13:00:24:250

12:59:56:900

12:59:51:300

10:28:16:850

12:59:49:550

13:00:21:900

12:59:52:50

10:27:51:850

13:00:22:450

10:27:56:400

10:27:48:550

12:59:50:550

13:00:01:100

10:27:50:200

15:14:01:900

13:00:10:900

13:00:03:400

10:28:10:350

10:27:57:0

13:00:02:400

10:28:23:500

10:27:48:850

12:59:48:250

13:55:21:600

13:55:10:900

13:54:43:400

11:11:33:350

13:56:07:0

13:50:25:150

13:52:20:350

11:10:49:750

13:52:25:0

11:00:42:250

11:13:39:900

13:52:39:450

13:16:09:900

11:20:51:450

15:49:57:900

13:53:00:200

13:51:01:150

11:21:53:750

11:16:38:800

13:51:12:850

11:20:35:350

11:24:27:300

13:54:41:0

36

33

36

27

32

36

29

33

33

20

27

36

11

35

18

36

36

36

30

36

28

35

36

00:54:57:350

00:55:14:0

00:54:52:100

00:43:16:500

00:56:17:450

00:50:03:250

00:52:28:300

00:42:57:900

00:52:02:550

00:32:45:850

00:45:51:350

00:52:48:900

00:16:08:800

00:53:01:250

00:35:56:0

00:52:49:300

00:50:57:750

00:53:43:400

00:48:41:800

00:51:10:450

00:52:11:850

00:56:38:450

00:54:52:750

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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138 200127 187 SILMAN SANGMA M 13:00:17:750 13:52:42:900 28 00:52:25:150 0 NQ

139 202557 133 TYNGSHAIN M 10:28:15:350 11:22:29:650 35 00:54:14:300 0 NQ
LYNGSHIANG
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